
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

      Remember to protect your Personal Identifying Information. Don't give your personal or
financial information in response to a request that you didn't expect. Legitimate organizations
won't call, email or text to ask for your personal information, like your Social Security, bank
account or credit card numbers.

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $245,069.90

NOW NP - XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

02/01/2025 Beginning Balance $203,008.09

8 Credit(s) This Period $584,848.37

17 Debit(s) This Period $542,786.56

02/28/2025 Ending Balance $245,069.90

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 02/01/2025 Through 02/28/2025

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 5.12%

Interest Days 28

Interest Earned $1,582.33

Interest Paid This Period $1,582.33

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $3,217.35

Minimum Balance $202,005.99

Average Ledger Balance $412,535.29

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

02/01/2025 Beginning Balance $203,008.09

02/03/2025 DEPOSIT $85.00 $203,093.09

02/03/2025 DEPOSIT $260.00 $203,353.09

02/05/2025 CHECK # 15405 $1,000.00 $202,353.09

02/06/2025
Recur Payment 9115 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * Payroll
SA SEQ# 045296 02/06 12:10

$347.10 $202,005.99

02/10/2025 NORTHWOOD TECH JAN 2025 TAX STLMNT $12,718.35 $214,724.34

02/10/2025 TOWN SHARE JAN 2025 TAX STLMNT $43,423.55 $258,147.89

02/10/2025 SPOONER SCHOOL JAN 2025 TAX STLMNT $107,151.46 $365,299.35

02/10/2025
WASHBURN COUNTY TREASURER JAN 2025 TAX
STLMNT

$140,654.74 $505,954.09

02/10/2025 SHELL LAKE SCHOOL JAN 2025 TAX STLMNT $278,972.94 $784,927.03
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

02/11/2025 CHECK # 15441 $408.88 $784,518.15

02/11/2025 CHECK # 15440 $1,077.42 $783,440.73

02/12/2025 CHECK # 15426 $240.00 $783,200.73

02/12/2025 CHECK # 15442 $427.15 $782,773.58

02/18/2025 CHECK # 15436 $22.53 $782,751.05

02/19/2025 CHECK # 15446 $138,186.53 $644,564.52

02/19/2025 CHECK # 15444 $269,203.08 $375,361.44

02/20/2025 CHECK # 15429 $75.00 $375,286.44

02/20/2025 CHECK # 15445 $103,398.93 $271,887.51

02/21/2025 CHECK # 15438 $214.90 $271,672.61

02/24/2025 CHECK # 15439 $214.90 $271,457.71

02/24/2025 CHECK # 15443 $12,272.94 $259,184.77

02/24/2025 CHECK # 15431 $15,542.38 $243,642.39

02/25/2025 CHECK # 15430 $65.13 $243,577.26

02/28/2025 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $89.69 $243,487.57

02/28/2025 INTEREST $1,582.33 $245,069.90

02/28/2025 Ending Balance $245,069.90

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15405 02/05/2025 $1,000.00

15426* 02/12/2025 $240.00

15429* 02/20/2025 $75.00

15430 02/25/2025 $65.13

15431 02/24/2025 $15,542.38

Check Nbr Date Amount

15436* 02/18/2025 $22.53

15438* 02/21/2025 $214.90

15439 02/24/2025 $214.90

15440 02/11/2025 $1,077.42

15441 02/11/2025 $408.88

Check Nbr Date Amount

15442 02/12/2025 $427.15

15443 02/24/2025 $12,272.94

15444 02/19/2025 $269,203.08

15445 02/20/2025 $103,398.93

15446 02/19/2025 $138,186.53

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

02/03/2025 $203,353.09

02/05/2025 $202,353.09

02/06/2025 $202,005.99

02/10/2025 $784,927.03

02/11/2025 $783,440.73

Date Amount

02/12/2025 $782,773.58

02/18/2025 $782,751.05

02/19/2025 $375,361.44

02/20/2025 $271,887.51

02/21/2025 $271,672.61

Date Amount

02/24/2025 $243,642.39

02/25/2025 $243,577.26

02/28/2025 $245,069.90

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date Previous year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$85.00 $260.0002/03/2025 02/03/2025

#0000 #0000$278,972.94 $140,654.7402/10/2025 02/10/2025

#0000 #0000$107,151.46 $43,423.5502/10/2025 02/10/2025

#0000 #15405$12,718.35 $1,000.0002/10/2025 02/05/2025

#15426 #15429$240.00 $75.0002/12/2025 02/20/2025

0000000000001255
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#15430 #15431$65.13 $15,542.3802/25/2025 02/24/2025

#15436 #15438$22.53 $214.9002/18/2025 02/21/2025

#15439 #15440$214.90 $1,077.4202/24/2025 02/11/2025

#15441 #15442$408.88 $427.1502/11/2025 02/12/2025

#15443 #15444$12,272.94 $269,203.0802/24/2025 02/19/2025
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#15445 #15446$103,398.93 $138,186.5302/20/2025 02/19/2025
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